Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
2019
U S - E d i t i o n
2
Turning Tools > Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
 Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
Index
Page

CITIZEN-Machines
Ls LG
Ø
D
Image: TOG.G.0750.050.06
Exemplary image
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.0750.040.06 AUEW 0,75 / 19,05 1,575 / 40,0 0,276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0750.050.06 AT15 0,75 / 19,05 1,969 / 50,0 0,276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0750.120.06 AUEX 0,75 / 19,05 4,724 / 120,0 0,276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0020.030.06 AUEY 0,787 / 20,0 1,181 / 30,0 0,276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0020.040.06 AUE2 0,787 / 20,0 1,575 / 40,0 0,276 / 7,0
TOG.G.1000.030.06 AT16 1.000 / 25,4 1,181 / 30,0 0,276 / 7,0
TOG.G.1000.060.06 AUEZ 1.000 / 25,4 2,362 / 60,0 0,276 / 7,0
TOG.G.1000.100.06 AT17 1.000 / 25,4 3,937 / 100,0 0,276 / 7,0
Items included
• Spindle
 TOG.S.SPINDEL
Mounting screw machine-dependent

HANWHA-Machines
Ls LG
Ø
D
Image: TOG.G.0034.044.12
Exemplary image
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.0025.040.12 AT1X 0.984 / 25,0 1.575 / 40,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0025.060.12 AUEP 0.984 / 25,0 2.362 / 60,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0032.025.12 AT10 1.260 / 32,0 0.984 / 25,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0033.040.12 AT11 1.299 / 33,0 1.575 / 40,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0034.044.12 AT14 1.339 / 34,0 1.732 / 44,0 0.472 / 12,0
Items included
• Spindle
 TOG.S.SPINDEL
Mounting screw machine-dependent

MAIER-Machines
Ls LG
Ø
D
Image: TOG.G.0034.020.12
Exemplary image
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.0028.040.12 AUE0 1.102 / 28,0 1.575 / 40,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0030.045.12 AUE1 1.181 / 30,0 1.772 / 45,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0034.020.12 AT12 1.339 / 34,0 0.787 / 20,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0034.044.12 AT14 1.339 / 34,0 1.732 / 44,0 0.472 / 12,0
Items included
• Spindle
 TOG.S.SPINDEL

D
Image: TOG.G.0025.070.06
Exemplary image
MANURHIN
Basic toolholder for
MANURHIN-Machines
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.0016.040.06 AT1Q 0.630 / 16,0 1.575 / 40,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0020.150.06 AUE3 0.787 / 20,0 5.906 / 150,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0025.070.06 AT1Y 0.984 / 25,0 2.756 / 70,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0025.100.06 AUE4 0.984 / 25,0 3.937 / 100,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0025.160.06 AUE5 0.984 / 25,0 6.299 / 160,0 0.276 / 7,0
Items included
• Spindle
 TOG.S.SPINDEL
Items included

um
be
r
Webcode W
ith
 th
ro
ug
h
co
ol
an
t
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.0016.010.10 AUES 0.630 / 16,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.394 / 10,0
TOG.G.0016.019.10 AUET 0.630 / 16,0 0.748 / 19,0 0.394 / 10,0
TOG.G.0016.021.06 AUEU 0.630 / 16,0 0.827 / 21,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0022.023.06 AUEV 0.866 / 22,0 0.906 / 23,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0022.030.06 AT1V 0.866 / 22,0 1.181 / 30,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0022.070.06 AT1W 0.866 / 22,0 2.756 / 70,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0022.025.A12 AT1T SR16/20R 0.866 / 22,0 0.984 / 25,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0022.025.B12 AT1U SR32 0.866 / 22,0 0.984 / 25,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0022.025.C12 AWKZ SW20/SR-20RVI 0.827 / 21,0 0.984 / 25,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.0034.030.12 AT13 1.339 / 34,0 0.787 / 20,0 0.571 / 14,5
Items included
• Spindle
 TOG.S.SPINDEL
Items included

TORNOS-Machines
LGLs
Ø
D
Image: TOG.G.0020.100.06
Exemplary image
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.0020.100.06 AT1S 0.787 / 20,0 3.937 / 100,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0020.150.06 AUE3 0.787 / 20,0 5.906 / 150,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0025.070.06 AT1Y 0.984 / 25,0 2.756 / 70,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0025.100.06 AUE4 0.984 / 25,0 3.937 / 100,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0025.160.06 AUE5 0.984 / 25,0 6.299 / 160,0 0.276 / 7,0

LGLs
Ø
D
Image: TOG.G.0016.040.06
Exemplary image
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.0016.040.06 AT1Q 0.630 / 16,0 1.575 / 40,0 0.276 / 7,0
TOG.G.0028.080.12 AT1Z 1.102 / 28,0 3.150 / 80,0 0.472 / 12,0
Items included
• Spindle
 TOG.S.SPINDEL
Items included

Ls
Ø
D
LG
Image: TOG.G.VD20.040.45.24
Exemplary image
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
ØD Ls LG
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.G.VD16.032.45.24 AUE6 0.630 / 16,0 1.260 / 32,0 0.394 / 10,0
TOG.G.VD20.040.45.24 AUE7 0.787 / 20,0 1.575 / 40,0 0.394 / 10,0
TOG.G.VD25.048.50.35 AUE8 0.984 / 25,0 1.890 / 48,0 0.472 / 12,0
TOG.G.VD30.055.53.45 AUE9 1.181 / 30,0 2.165 / 55,0 0.512 / 13,0
Items included
• Spindle
 TOG.S.SPINDEL
Items included

Ca
ss
et
te
Turning Tools > Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
LZ
inch / mm
TOG.Z.0010.A AT54 0.394 / 10,0
TOG.Z.0015.A AT56 0.591 / 15,0
TOG.Z.0020.A AT58 0.787 / 20,0
TOG.Z.0025.A AT6A 0.984 / 25,0
TOG.Z.0030.A AT6C 1.181 / 30,0
Items included
• Connector pin
 TOG.S.STIFT
Spacer

as
se
tt
e
Turning Tools > Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
LZ
inch / mm
TOG.Z.0010.B AT55 0.394 / 10,0
TOG.Z.0015.B AT57 0.591 / 15,0
TOG.Z.0020.B AT59 0.787 / 20,0
TOG.Z.0025.B AT6B 0.984 / 25,0
TOG.Z.0030.B AT6D 1.181 / 30,0
Items included
• Connector pin
 TOG.S.STIFT
LZ

et
te
Turning Tools > Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode
b h L1 L2 LK ØDk Ød
inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm inch / mm
TOG.K.0006.A1* AT18 0.945 / 24,0 1.693 / 43,0 1.772 / 45,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.787 / 20,0 0.236 / 6,0
TOG.K.0008.A1** AT2A 0.945 / 24,0 1.693 / 43,0 1.772 / 45,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.787 / 20,0 0.315 / 8,0
TOG.K.0010.A1** AT2C 0.945 / 24,0 1.693 / 43,0 1.772 / 45,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.787 / 20,0 0.394 / 10,0
TOG.K.0012.A1** AT2E 0.945 / 24,0 1.693 / 43,0 1.772 / 45,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.394 / 10,0 0.787 / 20,0 0.472 / 12,0
Items included:
• Insert screw
 * TOG.S.M6.07    ** TOG.S.M6.05
Ø

LS
P
ar
t n
um
be
r
Webcode Sc
re
w
 le
ng
th
 (L
S)
TOG.S.M5.15    AUQF M5 x 15
TOG.S.M5.20 AUQG M5 x 20
TOG.S.M5.25 AUQH M5 x 25
TOG.S.M5.30 AUQJ M5 x 30
TOG.S.M5.35 AUQK M5 x 35
TOG.S.M5.40 AUQM M5 x 40
TOG.S.M5.45 AUQN M5 x 45
TOG.S.M5.50 AUQP M5 x 50
TOG.S.M5.55 AZDX M5 x 55
TOG.S.M5.60 AZDY M5 x 60
33
Turning Tools > Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
Height-Adjustable Back Operations Tools
! Important note about the screw length